
 
 
 
 
 

DATE EVENT YEAR 
GROUP 

W/B Monday 13th June Phonics Screening Y1 

Thursday 16th June 
European Championship 

England v Wales Y1-Y6 

Friday 17th June The Lion, the Witch & the 
Wardrobe Theatre Production 

Y2-Y6 

Thursday 23rd June 

European Referendum 
Polling Station - 7am - 10pm 

School open as usual 
Summer Disco 

KS1 3.30-4.30 KS2 4.30-5.30 

N/A 

Friday 24th June PiXL Celebration - London 
4 Y6 

children 

Wednesday 29th June Archie B - Fundraising Afternoon Y5 

Thursday 30th June Matilda - Show for Parents N/A 

Tuesday 12th July 
Charity Celebration Day - 

Garden Party, Summer Fair,  
Coffee Afternoon 

Whole 
School 

Monday 18th July 
Transition Day - Children will spend 

the day with their new teachers 
Whole 
School 

Tuesday 19th July 
Sports Day 

Summer Raffle Draw 
Whole 
School 

Wednesday 20th July 
Pupil of the Year Assemblies 

Picnic Day 
Whole 
School 

 

Upcoming Events 
Summer 2016  


